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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008
COMMUNIQUE No.1-1 10 Jul 2008
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.2-1 10 Jul 2008
START LIST BFE#4 £1A57—Y [/ Junior Men - Stage1 11 Jul 2008 10:00

dLiEEE FERK BEHRBAEEERK
1 5= EfI/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu JPN19901013 7 3R BhEE/OSAKA, Hiroki JPN19900501
2 Rk BEB/ITO, Yuya JPN19920819 8  F15 {5/ISHIBASHI, Osamu JPN19901210
3 4t 5h 2 H/NAKAMURA, Konosuke JPN19920130 9 INFT %D 22 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki JPN19900629
4  FFFHHE H0%E/ARAIDA, Tomoki JPN19900510 10 =3# BEE/MIURA, Yasutaka JPN19920120
5  IU#A EK/YAMAYA, Kota JPN19890123 11 KT =3 /NAGAE, Takuya JPN19911118
6 =15 Jt#/TAKAHASHI, Koji JPN19910520 12 #JIl B2K/OBIKAWA, Kota JPN19920330

BSER: FTIL FI| 5B /TAKEYAMA, Toshio BSEL: KB ERE/ONO, Naoshi

EFREFEER BEHEREFERER
13 #AK I£E/MATSUMOTO, Takashi JPN19900526 19  [a&F 4R E/ABE, Takuma JPN19901103
14 F&[R 5&/FUJIWARA, Haruka JPN19900828 20 KJE f4th/OBA, Naoya JPN19910607
15 EH 2418/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro JPN19900824 21 KM Bth/OTA Katsuya JPN19901211
16 {£/& K ZR=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu JPN19910518 22 {E£<K BE/SASAKI Ko JPN19920207
17 %H BZ/TADA, Yasuhiro JPN19910727 23 {RiE E&/ITO, Yuki JPN19901123
18  ohiZE EEfE/NAKAZAWA, Hironori JPN19900720 24 3Kk EF/SUENAGA, Shuhei JPN19910827

BEE: HEF #T/YOSHINO, Tetsupei BSEL: FIR #7752 /AIHARA, Yoshihiro

P H RS FEER I RE ERK
25  tAFF E/MATSUL Tsubasa JPN19910511 30  jE#P =F/WATANABE, Kohei JPN19910214
26 Fril FN4E/NIYAMA, Kazuki JPN19910308 31 4 £3T/KONTA, Takafumi JPN19900815
27  KiE $hABB/OSAWA, Yutaro JPN19911016 32 &Il Brt8h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro JPN19910831
28 % HIK/MAKINO, Shota JPN19901202 33  #:E JR{E/MATSUDA, Ryosuke JPN19910822
29 E18 B A/TAKAHASHL Yuta JPN19900416 34  {k#E HIK/SATO, Shota JPN19910319

BB Y8 %0 ;¥ —/HORIBE, Yoichi BSEX: JKEF % /MIZUNO, Sadamu

BREAERER L EHE FERR
35 %R #58H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke JPN19911130 41  EFE F7/MIYAGOSHI, Ryo JPN19900817
36  #FHH HIA/ARAL Shota JPN19920126 42 T 3A/IKARI Kenta JPN19900912
37  thjE £4h/NAKAO, Keisuke JPN19900419 43  BK {#KX/TANIMOTO, Kenta JPN19910904
38 it A @ /TSUJIMOTO, Naoki JPN19920302 44  |LIF T /YAMAZAKIL Yohei JPN19910222
39  hE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru JPN19920605 45 /E #Hth/OGURO, Yuya JPN19900427
40 BT B#/GUNJIL Masaki JPN19900719 46 B H X K/SAKIDE, Keita JPN19910107

BB %A [57A/SHIBUYA, Yoji BEE: th4E % BIl/NAKAKAJL Hidenori

BIRKELE B ARk
47  KEE #—/O0SHIKA, Yuichi JPN19900929 53  Krh 15E/ONAKA, Koki JPN19910716
48  H BBH#/YASUI Akihiro JPN19910205 54  Ki# #i1E/ORA, Tsunaki JPN19901018
49 Rk EE/ANDO, Shogo JPN19910927 55 TR &% /NISHIZAWA, lyori JPN19910811
50  FEiE £{=/INAGAKI, Tomohito JPN19920108 56  FOHE 71/WADA, Chikara JPN19920318
51  ZM ££MI/MORITA, Yoshitaka JPN19911009 57 HE#f 88=/TAMURA, Ryqji JPN19910213
52 H#F #T/IDO, Shohei JPN19910902 58 LA JTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki JPN19911119

BEE AT E B FI/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi BSEX: LB 2/UENO, Takashi

mEEHERR A B EERR
59  FPAT BLE/NOMURA, Fumitsugu JPN19900626 65 {7 FRA/SUMIYOSHL Kota JPN19910701
60 4t Bxid/NAKAMURA, Seiji JPN19900717 66 Ki#f [L18/NAGASE, Hirotoshi JPN19910902
61 #0)1| EAER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro JPN19910806 67 BP0 #4/NOGUCHI, Yusei JPN19911204
62  h% {£E/NAKANO, Toshiki JPN19911123 68  {RK B A/IHA Naoto JPN19911031
63 HIE B2 /TAO, Shunsuke JPN19920310 69  #riE FN&/ARAKAKI, Kazuki JPN19920615
64 &M B4h/GODA, Keisuke JPN19900727 70 ik #th/KOMAKL Yuya JPN19910629

HE AR &=
Number of Starters= 70
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.2-2 10 Jul 2008
STARTLIST XF £1A7—Y /Women-Stagel 11 Jul 2008 09:00

ERERIK dbigER R

201 R#t FZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi JPN19900413 205 KM F135/YONEDA, Kazumi JPN19690711

202 21| EFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina JPN19901227 206 #EA {£&/HASHIMOTO, Kanae JPN19920804

203 EH #1E/IWATA, Tomoka JPN19920615 207 #XE F#/MATSUDA, Chihiro JPN19851018

204 {k@ TE/SATO, Chinatsu JPN19900724

BSEX: #E 3582/HORI, Yoshiaki BESE: RAED {S—/HASEBE, Shinichi

Ready Go JAPAN /3—JLA X3 VOLCA#—KFE—BOMA

208 fEF EE/SAKAL Masumi JPN19690401 211 FK BEIL/AOKL Fusae JPN19570910
209 7 fNREIF/NISHI Kanako JPN19701213 212  KEE E£5EF/0SHIKA, Mihoko JPN19790315
210 2[f EF/TOYOKA, Ayako JPN19800810 213 /NE #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako JPN19750427

214 #&HE EF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko JPN19760515

BSE: B#8 HA T/ TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi BSEL Bk K#§/SUDO, Daisuke

Number of Starters= 14
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

COMMUNIQUE No.3-1
STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL / BAS4 LF17IVAR— MR

BFEHRE $£1257—Y / Junior Men - Stage 1

FEIE No.
1 6
2 52
3 19
4 61
5 46
6 18
7 12
8 38
9 65
10 56
11 25
12 4
13 33
14 49
15 21
16 63
17 44
18 17
19 11
20 39
21 67
22 58
23 26
24 2
25 30
26 48
27 23
28 64
29 41
30 16
31 10
32 37
33 66
34 55
35 28
36 5
37 32
38 51
39 20
40 60
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11 - 13 July 2008

RAE—EZI
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
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10:32:00
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10:39:00

11 Jul 2008 10:00
#EIE No.
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10 Jul 2008

RAE—EZl
10:40:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:48:00
10:49:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
10:57:00
10:58:00
10:59:00
11:00:00
11:01:00
11:02:00
11:03:00
11:04:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:07:00
11:08:00
11:09:00
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2008 #5MAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.3-2

STARTING ORDER OF INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL / BAS4 LF17IVAR— MR

ZF FE1AT—Y [/ Women - Stage 1

FEIE No.
1 203
2 212
3 208
4 201
5 207
6 214
7 209
8 202
9 206
10 211
11 210
12 204
13 205
14 213

EF

HEME
PN
BEH B
At ExE
B T4
BEEF
7 mEF
2l ERE
BA ES
EXEBEI
26 EF
£ T8
KH FE
ING BT

F—L

EiREER
VOLCAZF—FE—BOMA
Ready Go JAPAN /8—JLA X
EiREER

dtiEE Rk
VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA
Ready Go JAPAN /8—JLA X
EARERER

dbiE Rk
VOLCAZ—FE—BOMA
Ready Go JAPAN /8—JLA X
EiREER

dtiEERER
VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA

11 Jul 2008 09:00
RA—hEEZ RIENE No.
9:00:00
9:01:00
9:02:00
9:03:00
9:04:00
9:05:00
9:06:00
9:07:00
9:08:00
9:09:00
9:10:00
9:11:00
9:12:00
9:13:00

B F

F—L

10 Jul 2008

AE—h Bl
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2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-1 11 Jul 2008
RESULTS #*F H¥1A7—Y / Women - Stage 1 Number of km: 6.3km
JEfZ No. UCICode EF F—L B4 L TopZ FiYkE
1 210 JPN19800810  Z[E] ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 12:41.155  00.000 29.8km/h
2 209 JPN19701213 7§ ANEGF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLf X3 12:53060  11.905 29.3km/h
3 205 JPN19690711  KH F13£/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 13.04.819  23.664 28.9km/h
4 208 JPN19690401 &3 E&/SAKAL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLf X3 13:12.739  31.584 28.6km/h
5 202 JPN19901227  £)Il EHFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina BREER 13:19573 38418 28.4km/h
6 201 JPN19900413  A#f E3=/KIMURA, Tsugumi = REER 13:21.299  40.144 28.3km/h
7 203 JPN19920615  *5H %01E/IWATA, Tomoka = REER 13:53.418 1:12.263 27.2km/h
8 213 JPN19750427 /NE #%&F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ— KE—BOMA 13:55.613 1:14.458 27.1km/h
9 207 JPN19851018  #MHE F#3/MATSUDA, Chihiro b EER 14:33.409 1:52.254 26.0km/h
10 211 JPN19570910 &K BiI/AOKI, Fusae VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 14:34.631 1:53.476 25.9km/h
11 204 JPN19900724  {£#k FE/SATO, Chinatsu BREER 14:40.258 1:59.103 25.8km/h
12 214 JPN19760515  ##H EF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 15:27.711  2:46.556 24.4km/h
13 206 JPN19920804  #5AK & /HASHIMOTO, Kanae dbiEEER 15:55.334 3:14.179 23.7km/h
14 212 JPN19790315 K& 3FEF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— RE—BOMA 16:12.336  3:31.181 23.3km/h

Number of starters: 14

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0

T MEAABARBGREREER
IE MEAZAZESFERHAEEREGEHRREMR sTFRAGERBER
HAE: /\WBTH KKET EFBH|H



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-2 11 Jul 2008
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /A SKHEE F1AT—-Y

Women /| &F

JIBSL No. UCICode EF F—LA Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Total TopZE
1 210 JPN19800810 2[&] ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 0:12:41 0:12:41 0:00
2 209 JPN19701213 78 SAEgF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN /JS—JL4 X3 0:12:53 0:12:53 0:12
3 205 JPN19690711 :KH F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 0:13:04 0:13:04 0:23
4 208 JPN19690401 ;EH EiF/SAKAIL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 0:13:12 0:13:12 0:31
5 202 JPN19901227 2)I| EFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina S{AEER 0:13:19 0:13:19 0:38
6 201 JPN19900413 K#f FE3E/KIMURA, Tsugumi = AEER 0:13:21 0:13:21  0:40
7 203 JPN19920615 ‘=M £N1E/IWATA, Tomoka = REER 0:13:53 0:13:53 1:12
8 213 JPN19750427 /B #EF/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ— KE'—BOMA 0:13:55 0:13:55 1:14
9 207 JPN19851018 #MMH F#3/MATSUDA, Chihiro dtiEEER 0:14:33 0:14:33 1:52
10 211 JPN19570910 &K EiL/AOKI Fusae VOLCAZ— FE—BOMA 0:14:34 0:14:34 1:53
11 204 JPN19900724 {k#k FE/SATO, Chinatsu = AEER 0:14:40 0:14:40 1:59
12 214 JPN19760515 ##H ZF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 0:15:27 0:15:27 2:46
13 206 JPN19920804 #BA {£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  Jbti@iEEiR 0:15:55 0:15:55 3:14
14 212 JPN19790315 K 3£FEF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 0:16:12 0:16:12  3:31

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /AL &RME £12A57-Y
Women /| &F

B, F—L Stage 1 Total TopE
1 Ready Go JAPAN /S—JL1 X3 1 0:25:34 ‘ 0:25:34
2 BREEER 2 0:26:40  0:26:40  0:01:06
3 deEEER 3 02787 02737 0:0203
4  VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 4 02829 02829 00255

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|H



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-3
RESULTS B FE#4E 17—V / Junior Men - Stage 1

JESL  No.
1 53
2 58
3 9
4 8
5 7
6 36
7 35
8 40
9 1
10 60
11 11
12 45
13 68
14 24
15 22
16 70
17 37
18 10
19 39
20 38
21 41
22 57
23 56
24 55
25 13
26 14
27 43
28 69
29 20
30 64
31 61
32 34
33 67
34 21
35 48
36 2
37 62
38 54
39 19
40 27
41 50
42 12
43 65
44 63
45 51
46 15
47 23
48 42
49 31
50 32

UCI Code

JPN19910716
JPN19911119
JPN19900629
JPN19901210
JPN19900501
JPN19920126
JPN19911130
JPN19900719
JPN19901013
JPN19900717
JPN19911118
JPN19900427
JPN19911031
JPN19910827
JPN19920207
JPN19910629
JPN19900419
JPN19920120
JPN19920605
JPN19920302
JPN19900817
JPN19910213
JPN19920318
JPN19910811
JPN19900526
JPN19900828
JPN19910904
JPN19920615
JPN19910607
JPN19900727
JPN19910806
JPN19910319
JPN19911204
JPN19901211
JPN19910205
JPN19920819
JPN19911123
JPN19901018
JPN19901103
JPN19911016
JPN19920108
JPN19920330
JPN19910701
JPN19920310
JPN19911009
JPN19900824
JPN19901123
JPN19900912
JPN19900815
JPN19910831

BF

K 15E/ONAKA, Koki

WA FTTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki
N &N 22 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki
B #& {&/ISHIBASHI, Osamu

#&3R 8h#2/0SAKA, Hiroki

1 FIA/ARAL Shota

%R #58H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke
#BF E#2/GUNJI, Masaki

BE 1EfI/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu
th# Briwd/NAKAMURA, Seiji
T £8/NAGAE, Takuya

INE $#Hth/OGURO, Yuya

;% B A/IHA, Naoto

7k JEFE/SUENAGA, Shuhei

{k 2 K EE/SASAKI Ko

IN #HH/KOMAKI, Yuya

R E {£4/NAKAO, Keisuke
=@ S /MIURA, Yasutaka

h B {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru
& #%F/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki
EIE $2/MIYAGOSHI, Ryo

M+ 48 =/TAMURA, Ryoji

FM 71/WADA, Chikara

P5iR &% /NISHIZAWA, lyori
MR £ 75 /MATSUMOTO, Takashi
B[R i&£/FUJIWARA, Haruka
B #A/TANIMOTO, Kenta
18 N /ARAKAKI, Kazuki
KEE i#1th/OBA, Naoya

& M BE+h/GODA, Keisuke

#0)1l FEARER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro
{E#& FIA/SATO, Shota

70O #44/NOGUCHI, Yusei
AH Bth/OTA, Katsuya

R BB#/YASUL Akihiro

1Rk HEBL/ITO, Yuya

8 2= /NAKANO, Toshiki
Kii #¥E/ORA, Tsunaki

fr[ER $5E/ABE, Takuma

KiE #hAER/OSAWA Yutaro
FBIE % {Z/INAGAKI, Tomohito
w1l SA/OBIKAWA, Kota

FE Z=A/SUMIYOSHI Kota
HE B4 /TAO, Shunsuke

ZxH {£MI/MORITA, Yoshitaka
EH0 2ME/WAKAYANAGI Kimihiro
R E&/ITO, Yuki

BE 8 A/IKARI Kenta

4 M £3X/KONTA, Takafumi
)1 Br8h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro
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tiEMEREER
Wiz RS A ERE R
Wity B R iR

11 Jul 2008

Number of km: 6.3km

B4 L

10:37.896
10:39.537
10:43.927
10:45.708
10:46.662
10:53.216
10:56.209
10:59.124
10:59.517
11:05.386
11:05.838
11:06.434
11:10.380
11:15.085
11:15.953
11:18.667
11:18.907
11:19.566
11:23.343
11:24.882
11:25.051
11:25.161
11:25.915
11:26.325
11:31.164
11:32.742
11:33.493
11:34.752
11:35.708
11:39.207
11:41.173
11:42.388
11:43.693
11:45.747
11:50.285
11:50.804
11:52.302
11:52.723
11:52.951
11:53.859
11:55.148
11:55.901
11:56.212
11:58.301
11:58.452
12:03.271
12:03.334
12:05.206
12:05.373
12:06.219

TopZ FiYkE

00.000 35.6km/h
01.641 35.5km/h
06.031 35.2km/h
07.812 35.1km/h
08.766 35.1km/h
15.320 34.7km/h
18.313 34.6km/h
21.228 34.4km/h
21.621 34.4km/h
27.490 34.1km/h
27.942 34.1km/h
28.538 34.0km/h
32.484 33.8km/h
37.189 33.6km/h
38.057 33.6km/h
40.771 33.4km/h
41.011 33.4km/h
41.670 33.4km/h
45447 33.2km/h
46.986 33.1km/h
47.155 33.1km/h
47.265 33.1km/h
48.019 33.1km/h
48.429 33.0km/h
53.268 32.8km/h
54.846 32.7km/h
55.597 32.7km/h
56.856 32.6km/h
57.812 32.6km/h
:01.311  32.4km/h
:03.277 32.3km/h
:04.492 32.3km/h
:05.797 32.2km/h
:07.851 32.1km/h
:12.389  31.9km/h
:12.908 31.9km/h
:14.406 31.8km/h
:14.827 31.8km/h
:15.055 31.8km/h
:15.963 31.8km/h
:17.252  31.7km/h
:18.005 31.7km/h
1:18.316  31.7km/h
1:20.405 31.6km/h
1:20.556 31.6km/h
1:25.375 31.4km/h
1:25.438 31.4km/h
1:27.310 31.3km/h
1:27.477 31.3km/h
1:28.323 31.2km/h

_ e e e e e e e e e e e

T MEAABARBGREREER
IE MEAZAZESFERHAEEREGEHRREMR sTFRAGERBER
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2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-4
RESULTS B FE#4E 17—V / Junior Men - Stage 1

JESL  No.
51 26
52 30
53 17
54 49
55 59
56 47
57 3
58 33
59 28
60 18
61 44
62 5
63 6
64 25
65 66
66 29
67 52
68 16
69 4
70 46

UCI Code
JPN19910308
JPN19910214
JPN19910727
JPN19910927
JPN19900626
JPN19900929
JPN19920130
JPN19910822
JPN19901202
JPN19900720
JPN19910222
JPN19890123
JPN19910520
JPN19910511
JPN19910902
JPN19900416
JPN19910902
JPN19910518
JPN19900510
JPN19910107

BF

#IL FN48/NIIYAMA, Kazuki
JEER SEF/WATANABE, Kohei
% M FEZR/TADA, Yasuhiro
Rk #24E/ANDO, Shogo

4 #F1/NOMURA, Fumitsugu
KFE #—/OSHIKA, Yuichi

R4t 8h 2 85 /NAKAMURA, Konosuke

¥AHE R{E/MATSUDA, Ryosuke
H % FIAK/MAKINO, Shota

h;E B{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori
LI ¥ /YAMAZAKI, Yohei
LA & AK/YAMAYA, Kota

B8 Jt#/TAKAHASHI, Koji

W #H E/MATSUI Tsubasa

K [5#8/NAGASE, Hirotoshi
E18 8 K/TAKAHASHI, Yuta
#HF #J/IDO, Shohei

{£ 7 K ZZ=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu
13 H £01%E/ARAIDA, Tomoki
I H &K /SAKIDE, Keita

F—L
MBREREER
Wity B kR 4R
EFREHERK
BIXLE

PO I £
BIXEE
timEEREER
Wiz RS A ERER
MBREREER
EFREHEREK
LSS BRI
L EE R R
L EE R R
MBRBREER
TSR ERR
MBRBREER
BIXEE
EFREHERK
L EE R R
LIS BRI

84L
12:06.749
12:07.884
12:08.653
12:11.680
12:13.469
12:15.765
12:17.844
12:21.756
12:21.967
12:22.520
12:24.048
12:27.678
12:28.284
12:29.013
12:33.896
12:41.804
12:50.189
12:54.749
13:23.038
13:28.981

11 Jul 2008

Number of km: 6.3km
TopZE FHKE

1:28.853
1:29.988
1:30.757
1:33.784
1:35.573
1:37.869
1:39.948
1:43.860
1:44.071
1:44.624
1:46.152
1:49.782
1:50.388
1:51.117
1:56.000
2:03.908
2:12.293
2:16.853
2:45.142
2:51.085

31.2km/h
31.2km/h
31.1km/h
31.0km/h
30.9km/h
30.8km/h
30.7km/h
30.6km/h
30.6km/h
30.5km/h
30.5km/h
30.3km/h
30.3km/h
30.3km/h
30.1km/h
29.8km/h
29.4km/h
29.3km/h
28.2km/h
28.0km/h

Number of starters: 70

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0

T MEAABARBGREREER
IE MEAZAZESFERHAEEREGEHRREMR sTFRAGERBER
HAE: /\WBTH KKET EFBH|H



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-5

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /EA#&SRMEE F1AT7-Y

Junior Men /| BR&EBF

JEHL  No.

53
58
9

36
35
40
1
60
11
45
68
24
22
70
37
10
39
38
41
57
56
55
13
14
43
69
20
64
61
34
67
21
48
2
62
54
19
27
50
12
65
63
51
15
23
42

o o e
© O N OO hWN—=O®®JIOOO AWM=

H A D DDA D DDA DWW WWOWWWWWWNMNNDMNDMNDNDNMNDNDDNDMDDNDNDDNDNDND
0O N O G A WON =0 © 00 NOO & WN —-- 0 O oo NO O WM -—==0

UCI Code
JPN19910716
JPN19911119
JPN19900629
JPN19901210
JPN19900501
JPN19920126
JPN19911130
JPN19900719
JPN19901013
JPN19900717
JPN19911118
JPN19900427
JPN19911031
JPN19910827
JPN19920207
JPN19910629
JPN19900419
JPN19920120
JPN19920605
JPN19920302
JPN19900817
JPN19910213
JPN19920318
JPN19910811
JPN19900526
JPN19900828
JPN19910904
JPN19920615
JPN19910607
JPN19900727
JPN19910806
JPN19910319
JPN19911204
JPN19901211
JPN19910205
JPN19920819
JPN19911123
JPN19901018
JPN19901103
JPN19911016
JPN19920108
JPN19920330
JPN19910701
JPN19920310
JPN19911009
JPN19900824
JPN19901123
JPN19900912

B_F

Kb 15 E/ONAKA, Koki

IR FTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki
INFF &2 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki
A#E 1&/ISHIBASHI, Osamu
3R 5h#T/OSAKA, Hiroki

¥ $IK/ARAL Shota

% [R #5$H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke
28T E#2/GUNJI Masaki

EE IEfd/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu
4t Brid/NAKAMURA, Seiji
3T E#8L/NAGAE, Takuya

INE #Hth/OGURO, Yuya

{Fi% B A/IHA, Naoto

k7K FEF/SUENAGA, Shuhei
k2 K B&/SASAKI, Ko

IV #/KOMAKI, Yuya

i E {£4h/NAKAO, Keisuke
=3# FES/MIURA, Yasutaka
B {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru
& #F/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki
=& 55/MIYAGOSHI, Ryo

A+ 48=/TAMURA, Ryoji

#0HE H/WADA, Chikara

P8R &2 /NISHIZAWA, lyori
WK 125 /MATSUMOTO, Takashi
MR & /FUJIWARA, Haruka
B EA/TANIMOTO, Kenta
#ri8 #N7/ARAKAKI, Kazuki
KEE #th/OBA, Naoya

& H E#h/GODA, Keisuke

#0)1] /A ER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro
{7k $IA/SATO, Shota

B0 #84/NOGUCHI, Yusei
ANH Bth/OTA, Katsuya

RH BB#/YASUI Akihiro

Rk HEB/ITO, Yuya

i ¥F £ ZE/NAKANO, Toshiki
K #1E/ORA, Tsunaki

frI&R #LE/ABE, Takuma

KiE #hAER/OSAWA, Yutaro
FEiE £1=/INAGAKI, Tomohito
51l S /0BIKAWA, Kota
£E ZA/SUMIYOSHI, Kota
HE B4 /TAO, Shunsuke

Z%H {EMI/MORITA, Yoshitaka
EH0 A% /WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro

Rk E&H/ITO, Yuki

TE 3 AX/IKARI Kenta

F—L
MRS R ERR
it T e detin
ERRE LR
ERRBIEER
ERRE LR
B S R iR
EREREER
B S R iR
L EE R R
M ES REER
ERRE LR
LIS BRI
TSR ERR
EHREREREK
EHREREREK
TSR ERR
RS R iR
ERRE LR
EREREER
RS R iR
LIS BRI
MRS R ERR
it T e detin
it T e detin
EFREREER
EFREHERK
LSS BRI
TSR ERR
EHRERERK
PO I 5 £
M ES REER
Wiy B R iR
AN EAEE R
BERRSKERKR
BIXLE

L EE R R
M ES REER
it T e detin
EHRERERK
MBRBREER
BIXLE
ERRE R EER
TSR ERR
PO I 5 S £
BIXLE
EFREREER
EHREREREK
LSS BRI

Stage 1

0:10:37
0:10:39
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:46
0:10:53
0:10:56
0:10:59
0:10:59
0:11:05
0:11:05
0:11:06
0:11:10
0:11:15
0:11:15
0:11:18
0:11:18
0:11:19
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:25
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:31
0:11:32
0:11:33
0:11:34
0:11:35
0:11:39
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:43
0:11:45
0:11:50
0:11:50
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:55
0:11:55
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:11:58
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:05

11 Jul 2008

Total TopZE

0:10:37
0:10:39
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:46
0:10:53
0:10:56
0:10:59
0:10:59
0:11:05
0:11:05
0:11:06
0:11:10
0:11:15
0:11:15
0:11:18
0:11:18
0:11:19
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:25
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:31
0:11:32
0:11:33
0:11:34
0:11:35
0:11:39
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:43
0:11:45
0:11:50
0:11:50
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:55
0:11:55
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:11:58
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:05

0:00
0:02
0:06
0:08
0:09
0:16
0:19
0:22
0:22
0:28
0:28
0:29
0:33
0:38
0:38
0:41
0:41
0:42
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:48
0:48
0:49
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:57
0:58
1:.02
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:08
1:13
1:13
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:16
1:18
1:18
1:19
1:21
1:21
1:26
1:26
1:28

T MEEZABARBGRERBER

IE MAEAZESFERAEEREGERREMN sFRAGHERBER
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2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.4-6 11 Jul 2008
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /EA#&SRMEE F1AT7-Y

Junior Men /| BR4EBF

JESL No. UCICode REF F—L Stage 1 Bonus Pnl Total TopZE
49 31 JPN19900815 4 H ZX/KONTA, Takafumi L B S AREER 0:12:05 0:12:05 1:28
50 32 JPN19910831 £5)I| Br3h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro  LLUTZ I8 & A& Rk 0:12:06 0:12:06 1:29
51 26 JPN19910308 #riL F04t/NIYAMA, Kazuki MHESKERER 0:12:06 0:12:06 1:29
52 30 JPN19910214 ;EER S=5F/WATANABE, Kohei Lz RS AEER 0:12:07 0:12:07 1:30
53 17 JPN19910727 £ H BEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro EFREAEER 0:12:08 0:12:08 1:31
54 49 JPN19910927 =ZE% #1E/ANDO, Shogo EIXKEE 0:12:11 0:12:11 1:34
55 59 JPN19900626 E54f BLREI/NOMURA, Fumitsugu  POEEKEER 0:12:13 0:12:13 1:36
56 47 JPN19900929 KB #—/OSHIKA, Yuichi BITKRKELE 0:12:15 0:12:15 1:38
57 3 JPN19920130 4t 5h2 & /NAKAMURA, Konosu db &8 = AEE R 0:12:17 0:12:17  1:40
58 33 JPN19910822 #XM R{A/MATSUDA, Ryosuke  LUTZIE & {KE R K 0:12:21 0:12:21 1:44
59 28 JPN19901202 44%% #1K/MAKINO, Shota MHESKERER 0:12:21 0:12:21 1:44
60 18 JPN19900720 ;2 &{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori AFES{KEEHR 0:12:22 0:12:22 1:45
61 44 JPN19910222 L& ¥ /YAMAZAKI, Yohei LEHE AERER 0:12:24 0:12:24 1:47
62 5 JPN19890123 L% j&EX/YAMAYA, Kota dtiEE s AEER 0:12:27 0:12:27 1:50
63 6 JPN19910520 =418 Jt%/TAKAHASHI, Koji dtiEE s AEER 0:12:28 0:12:28 1:51
64 25 JPN19910511 #A3 Z/MATSUI Tsubasa MHEERSKESER 0:12:29 0:12:29 1:52
65 66 JPN19910902 K 518/NAGASE, Hirotoshi LM S AEE R 0:12:33 0:12:33 1:56
66 29 JPN19900416 =*¥5 BA/TAKAHASHI, Yuta MHEESKEER 0:12:41 0:12:41 2:04
67 52 JPN19910902 #F #F/IDO, Shohei BIXZE 0:12:50 0:12:50 2:13
68 16 JPN19910518 44K ZR=/SASAKI Hiromitsu  EFBEHERK 0:12:54 0:12:54 2:17
69 4 JPN19900510 #FFH %1#E/ARAIDA, Tomoki dbiEE S AEER 0:13:23 0:13:23 2:46
70 46 JPN19910107 WAH: BEK/SAKIDE, Keita LEHE AERER 0:13:28 0:13:28 2:51

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 1 /HIA#2 &M E E1A7-Y
Junior Men /| ER4EBF

B, F—L Stage 1 Total TopE
1 BEHRESRERR 1 0:32:14 0:32:14
2 RS AEER 2 0:32:41 0:32:41 0:00:27
3 BEREAREER 3 0:32:48 0:32:48 0:00:34
4 M B AEER 4 0:34:02 0:34:02 0:01:48
5 LSS REE R 5 0:34:04 0:34:04 0:01:50
6 RS AEER 6 0:34:05 0:34:05 0:01:51
7 EaAEER 7 0:34:25 0:34:25 0:02:11
8 EFRESHERER 8 0:35:06 0:35:06 0:02:52
9 dbiEE S AREE R 9 0:35:06 0:35:06 0:02:52
10 BEIRELE 10 0:35:43 0:35:43 0:03:29
1 WL B e RERER 11 0:35:53 0:35:53 0:03:39
12 FHRSARERR 12 0:36:20 0:36:20 0:04:06

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|H
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.5-1 11 Jul 2008
START LIST BFE#4 £2A57—Y [/ Junior Men - Stage2 12 Jul 2008 08:05

dLiEEE FERK 9  +02:52 BHEREGERK 1 00:00
1 B'E IEfl/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu 9 +00:22 7 &3R 5h#2/0SAKA, Hiroki 5 +00:09
2 1Rk B /ITO, Yuya 36 +01:13 8 B ¥E 18/ISHIBASHI, Osamu 4  +00:08
3ttt A2 EH/NAKAMURA, Konosuke 57  +01:40 9  /F #0122 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki 3 +00:06
4  FFFHH H0%E/ARAIDA, Tomoki 69 +02:46 10 =;# BE&E/MIURA, Yasutaka 18 +00:42
5 L& JEXR/YAMAYA, Kota 62 +01:50 1 ;T =8 /NAGAE, Takuya 11 +00:28
6 B8 JE/TAKAHASHL Koji 63 +01:51 12 #J1l BK/OBIKAWA, Kota 42  +01:18

BEE: ATl 53 /TAKEYAMA, Toshio BiE: K% EE/ONO, Naoshi

EFREFEER 8  +02:52 BEHEREFERER 6  +01:51
13 #AK IERE/MATSUMOTO, Takashi 25 +00:54 19 PSR $HE/ABE, Takuma 39  +01:15
14 B[R i&/FUJIWARA, Haruka 26  +00:55 20 KJE #ith/OBA, Naoya 29  +00:58
15 ZEH A 1E/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro 46 +01:26 21 AKH Bith/OTA, Katsuya 34  +01:08
16 {£R” K &R=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu 68  +02:17 22 {E£R”K EE/SASAKL Ko 15 +00:38
17 %M EEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro 53  +01:31 23 {REk EH/ITO, Yuki 47  +01:26
18 ofiE B&{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori 60 +01:45 24 Rk JEF/SUENAGA, Shuhei 14 +00:38

B E: HH #F/YOSHINO, Tetsupei BEE: MAIR 475 /AIHARA, Yoshihiro

P H RS FEER 12 +04:06 Wi R E R E R 11 +03:39
25 {3 B/MATSUL Tsubasa 64 +01:52 30  EEP 2= /WATANABE, Kohei 52 +01:30
26 Fril FN4/NIYAMA, Kazuki 51 +01:29 31 4 #£3T/KONTA, Takafumi 49  +01:28
27  KiE #hABB/OSAWA, Yutaro 40 +01:16 32 &Il Brt8h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro 50 +01:29
28 % #IK/MAKINO, Shota 59  +01:44 33 M@ JR{E/MATSUDA, Ryosuke 58  +01:44
29 E18 BAX/TAKAHASHI Yuta 66 +02:04 34 {EBE $IK/SATO, Shota 32 +01:05

BB Y8 %0 ;¥ —/HORIBE, Yoichi BSEX: JKEF % /MIZUNO, Sadamu

BARE ER IR 3 +00:34 LEBE FERR 5  +01:50
35 &R #5E5/KASAHARA, Kyosuke 7 +00:19 41  =[E 5/MIYAGOSHI Ryo 21 +00:48
36 i HIK/ARAL Shota 6 +00:16 42 BE 3 A/IKARI Kenta 48  +01:28
37  thjE £#/NAKAO, Keisuke 17 +00:41 43  BK {#KX/TANIMOTO, Kenta 27  +00:56
38 K @A /TSUJIMOTO, Naoki 20 +00:47 44 |1 ¥ /YAMAZAKI, Yohei 61 +01:47
39  hE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru 19 +00:46 45 /NE #Hth/OGURO, Yuya 12 +00:29
40  ERF] E#2/GUNJL Masaki 8 +00:22 46 I%H B A/SAKIDE, Keita 70  +02:51

B %48 [538/SHIBUYA, Yoji BB HiE FAI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori

BIXEE 10 +03:29 B ARk 2 +00:27
47  KFE #8—/O0SHIKA, Yuichi 56 +01:38 53 At 15E/ONAKA, Koki 1 00:00
48  ZH BB#/YASUI Akihiro 35 +01:13 54  Ki# #i1E/ORA, Tsunaki 38  +01:15
49 Rk EE/ANDO, Shogo 54  +01:34 55 7R {E%/NISHIZAWA, lyori 24 +00:49
50  FEiE %9{=/INAGAKI, Tomohito 41 +01:18 56  F1ME J1/WADA, Chikara 23 +00:48
51  ZM ££MI/MORITA, Yoshitaka 45 +01:21 57 HE# 88=/TAMURA, Ryqji 22 +00:48
52 H#F #T/IDO, Shohei 67 +02:13 58 LA JTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki 2 +00:02

BSE SATE B FI/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi BSEX: LB 2/UENO, Takashi

o E S R E R R 7 +02:11 AW BEEERR 4 +01:48
59 P4 BLfE/NOMURA, Fumitsugu 55 +01:36 65 {7 FRA/SUMIYOSHL Kota 43 +01:19
60 it BtRd/NAKAMURA, Seiji 10 +00:28 66  R#f [L#8/NAGASE, Hirotoshi 65 +01:56
61  #A)I| #|AEFR/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro 31 +01:04 67 B30 #4/NOGUCHI, Yusei 33 +01:06
62  h¥ {£E/NAKANO, Toshiki 37 +01:15 68  {#FK EA/HA, Naoto 13 +00:33
63 HE E£9/TAO, Shunsuke 44  +01:21 69 18 FNF/ARAKAKI, Kazuki 28 +00:57
64 &M E#h/GODA, Keisuke 30 +01:02 70 /g #th/KOMAKI Yuya 16 +00:41

EE AR &% ESEL dh A 5§ R/NAKATA, Masatsugu

Number of Starters= 70

FE:
FE:
HigE:

HEEANBABGERER

HEEAZESFERAETERBRERZEMMN

J\IEET HIRET &FBH#HRE

ETFRBAGREBREER



2008 #5MAT—IL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.5-2 11 Jul 2008
START LIST XF $£2A57—Y / Women-Stage2 12Jul 2008 08:05
miRERR 2 +01:06 dLiEE R R 3 +02:03
201 R#f FZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi 6 +00:40 205 KM F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi 3 +00:23
202 21| EFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina 5 +00:38 206 #EA {£H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 13 +03:14
203 AH %1E/IWATA, Tomoka 7 +01:12 207 #AE F#/MATSUDA, Chihiro 9 +01:52
204 {Ef& FE/SATO, Chinatsu 11 +01:59
BSEX: #E 582/HORI, Yoshiaki BESE: RAED {S—/HASEBE, Shinichi
Ready Go JAPAN /83— LA XS 1 00:00 VOLCAZ+—KFE —BOMA 4  +02:55
208 BFH EiE/SAKAL Masumi 4 +00:31 211 FHR BIL/AOKI Fusae 10 +01:53
209 75 ANEFF/NISHI, Kanako 2 +00:12 212  KEE EFEF/0SHIKA, Mihoko 14  +03:31
210 [ EF/TOYOKA, Ayako 1 00:00 213 /DB #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako 8 +01:14
214 M EF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko 12 +02:46
BLE: B48 HA5/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi BSEL Bk K#§/SUDO, Daisuke

Number of Starters= 14

T MEEABARBGRERBER
IE MAZAZESFERHAEEREGERREMS SFRAGERBER
HAE: JWETH KKET SFBHE



2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-1

RESULTS *F #2A7—Y / Women - Stage 2

2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

12 Jul 2008
Number of km: 35.3km

JEfL No. UCICode &F F—L AU BALL TopE FHkHE
1 210 JPN19800810  22[f % F/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /Ji—JL4 X3 2 1:08:29 0:00 30.9km/h
2 209 JPN19701213 &8 AORIF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN )S—JL4 X3 1 1:08:46 0:17 30.8km/h
3 205 JPN19690711  KH F13£/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 3 1:08:46 0:17 30.8km/h
4 208 JPN19690401 BHH EE/SAKAL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /J$—JL4 X3 1:09:21 0:52 30.5km/h
5 201 JPN19900413  K#f #HZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi EREER 1:10:56  2:27 29.9km/h
6 213 JPN19750427 /MBS #EF/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ—KE—BOMA 1:11:20  2:51 29.7km/h
7 202 JPN19901227 21l EF|Z/HOSHIKAWA, Erina = AEER 1:11:22  2:53 29.7km/h
8 203 JPN19920615  *5H %01E/IWATA, Tomoka = REER 1:11:46  3:17 29.5km/h
9 211 JPN19570910 &K BiI/AOKI, Fusae VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:14:06 5:37 28.6km/h
10 207 JPN19851018  #3H F#3/MATSUDA, Chihiro dbiEEER 1:18:03 9:34 27.1km/h
11 206 JPN19920804  #5K f£&/HASHIMOTO, Kanae dbiEEER 1:18:12  9:43 27.1km/h
12 204 JPN19900724  {£fE FE/SATO, Chinatsu BREER 1:20:24 11:55 26.3km/h
- 214 JPN19760515 1 H ZF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA -1Lap
- 212 JPN19790315  KEe £FEF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— FE—BOMA -1Lap

Number of starters: 14

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL

Riders abandoning the race: 0



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-2 12 Jul 2008
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A SKHEE F2A7-Y
Women /| &F
JIBSL No. UCICode EF F—LA Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Total TopZE
1 210 JPN19800810 2[&] ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 1:08:29 | 0:12 1:20:58 0:00
2 209 JPN19701213 78 SAEgF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN /JS—JL4 X3 1:08:46 = 0:09 1:21:30 0:32
3 205 JPN19690711 :KH F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 1:08:46 = 0:05 1:21:45 0:47
4 208 JPN19690401 ;EH EiF/SAKAIL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 1:09:21 1:22:33 1:35
5 201 JPN19900413 R#f FE3E/KIMURA, Tsugumi = AEER 1:10:56 1:24:17  3:19
6 202 JPN19901227 2)I| EEFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina S{AEER 1:11:22 1:24:41 3:43
7 213 JPN19750427 /B #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 1:11:20 1:25:15  4:17
8 203 JPN19920615 ‘&M %01E/IWATA, Tomoka = AEER 1:11:46 1:25:39  4:41
9 211 JPN19570910 FHRK BEIL/AOKI Fusae VOLCAZ— FE—BOMA 1:14:06 1:28:40 7:42
10 207 JPN19851018 #XH F#3/MATSUDA, Chihiro b EER 1:18:03 1:32:36 11:38
11 206 JPN19920804 #EA {EfE/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  JbiEiEiER 1:18:12 1:34:07 13:09
12 204 JPN19900724 {kfk FE/SATO, Chinatsu = AEER 1:20:24 1:35:04 14:06
13 214 JPN19760515 #%H =F/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— RFE'—BOMA 1:22:57 1:38:24 17:26
14 212 JPN19790315 K 3£FEF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:23:09 1:39:21 18:23

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /AL &RKME £2257-Y
Women /| &F

B, F—L Stage 2 Total TopE
1 Ready Go JAPAN /S—JL1 X3 1 2:17:15 ‘ 2:42:49
2 BREEER 2 22218 24858  0:06:09
3 VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 3 22526 25355  0:11:06
4 deEEER 4 22649 25426 0:11:37

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|H



11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-3
RESULTS B FE#E £227—Y / Junior Men - Stage 2

2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

12 Jul 2008

Number of km: 80.3km

JEfL No. UCICode &F F—L RFTYsbh BALL  TopE FHEHE
1 58 JPN19911119 LA JTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki B WEER 1 11 211449 000 35.7km/h
2 24 JPN19910827  3Kzk JE*F/SUENAGA, Shuhei EHES A ERER 2 2 | 2:14:49 0:00 35.7km/h
3 9 JPN19900629 /I %Nz /KOMURA, Tomoyuki EHRESARERER 2 3| 21449 000 357km/h
4 JPN19901210  H#5 18/ISHIBASHI, Osamu EHRESAREER 2:15:00 0:11 35.7km/h
5 7 JPN19900501  #3R Sh#%C/OSAKA, Hiroki BEHRESKESER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
6 35 JPN19911130  55J& #58H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke R A EER 3 2 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
7 68 JPN19911031 i B A/IHA, Naoto NNEAEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
8 55 JPN19910811  #&iR &% /NISHIZAWA, lyori TS AEER 3 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
9 61 JPN19910806  #H)Il EAER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro U [E = {AE#E R 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
10 70 JPN19910629  /Mi #hth/KOMAKI Yuya SR E R R 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
11 40 JPN19900719  EFF] E#E/GUNJIL Masaki RS REER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
12 20 JPN19910607  KJE i%th/OBA, Naoya EHESHEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
13 45 JPN19900427 /M2 #ith/OGURO, Yuya LEHEAEREK 3 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
14 36 JPN19920126  #r #1A/ARAIL Shota R E AEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
15 11 JPN19911118 &I = #%/NAGAE, Takuya AHRESARERER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
16 10 JPN19920120  =;# B /MIURA, Yasutaka AHRESARERER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
17 60 JPN19900717 4t Bufid/NAKAMURA, Seiji M ESREER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
18 22 JPN19920207 {&4< K EE/SASAKI, Ko EHESHEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
19 69 JPN19920615  #7iE #N#/ARAKAKI Kazuki SR EE R 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
20 21 JPN19901211  KH Bth/OTA, Katsuya EHESWHEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
21 23 JPN19901123  fRj#&k E&/ITO, Yuki EHESWEER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
22 38 JPN19920302 st A& i##/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki AR A EER 2:16:35 1:46 35.3km/h
23 37 JPN19900419  dh/E ££#/NAKAO, Keisuke R E AEER 2:16:42 1:53 35.2km/h
24 41 JPN19900817  EHE E%/MIYAGOSHI, Ryo LIEHE AEER 2:16:45 1:56 35.2km/h
25 13 JPN19900526 ¥ IEE/MATSUMOTO, Takashi &F B EKE:EK 2:16:57 2:08 35.2km/h
26 14 JPN19900828 &R i&/FUJIWARA, Haruka AFESHEREKR 2:16:57 2:08 35.2km/h
27 39 JPN19920605 1 E {=/NAKAZATO, Masaru B RS AEER 2:16:57 2:08 35.2km/h
28 56 JPN19920318  #0H }1/WADA, Chikara B AEER 2:16:57 2:08 35.2km/h
29 57 JPN19910213  H# 28=/TAMURA, Ryoji TS AEER 2:16:57 2:08 35.2km/h
30 30 JPN19910214  jEER S=F/WATANABE, Kohei Wz RS AEER 2:17:01  2:12 35.2km/h
31 12 JPN19920330  #JIl SK/OBIKAWA, Kota AHRESARERER 2:17.01 212 35.2km/h
32 53 JPN19910716  KH I5E/ONAKA, Koki TS AEER 1 2:17:01 2:12 35.2km/h
33 54 JPN19901018  Ki# #i#E/ORA, Tsunaki B AEER 2:17:25 2:36 35.1km/h
34 48 JPN19910205  Z&=FH HB#/YASUI Akihiro BEIXRELE 2:17:27 2:38 35.1km/h
35 65 JPN19910701 X3 Z&A/SUMIYOSHI Kota NINEREER 2:17:27 2:38 35.1km/h
36 1 JPN19901013 &= IERI/TAKAMIYA Masatsugu b8 S hE Rk 2:17:43 2:54 35.0km/h
- 2 JPN19920819  {Fi Hf&L/ITO, Yuya dbiEE s AEE R -1Lap

- 63 JPN19920310 HJE E£4'/TAO, Shunsuke M E S REER -1Lap

- 62 JPN19911123  th¥5 {£E/NAKANO, Toshiki MO E = A& R -1Lap

- 59 JPN19900626 ¥4 Ei{d/NOMURA, Fumitsugu M E S A EER -1Lap

- 19 JPN19901103  [a&B $RE/ABE, Takuma B RS AEER -1Lap

- 27 JPN19911016  KiE #HAEB/OSAWA, Yutaro MHESKERER -1Lap

- 15 JPN19900824  #E#HI /ME/WAKAYANAGI Kimihiro B F B SAEER -1Lap

- 49 JPN19910927 =& E1E/ANDO, Shogo BIXKEE -1Lap

- 67 JPN19911204  E$0 #4/NOGUCH], Yusei NNEAEER -1Lap

- 31 JPN19900815 4 H #3X/KONTA, Takafumi Lz B EAEER -1Lap

- 32 JPN19910831  £5JIl Bt8A/MINAGAWA, Masahiro LT B SAERER -1Lap

- 43 JPN19910904 &K f#A/TANIMOTO, Kenta LiEHE A EER -1Lap

- 3 JPN19920130  h#} Bh 2 %/NAKAMURA, Konosuk b8 =14 E E ik -1Lap

- 64 JPN19900727 & H 4%h/GODA, Keisuke O E S AEER -1Lap

- 5 JPN19890123 L% j&AK/YAMAYA, Kota dbiEE S REER -1Lap

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL



2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-4
RESULTS B FE#E £227—Y / Junior Men - Stage 2

12 Jul 2008

Number of km: 80.3km

IEGL. No. UCICode EF F—L AUk BA4L TopE FHEGE
- 34 JPN19910319  {&#% HIK/SATO, Shota Lz B EAEER -1Lap
- 47 JPN19900929  KEe #8—/OSHIKA, Yuichi BIKRKLE -1Lap
- 50 JPN19920108  FEiE %£91=/INAGAKI, Tomohito BEIXRELE -1Lap
- 18 JPN19900720  ;Z =EfE/NAKAZAWA, Hironori EFRESAEER -1Lap
- 16 JPN19910518  {k4& K Z=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu AFESHERER -1Lap
- 51 JPN19911009  #%H {EMI/MORITA, Yoshitaka BEIXRELE -1Lap
- 4 JPN19900510  #rFH %0#E/ARAIDA, Tomoki dtiEE s AEER -2Lap
- 17 JPN19910727 % H BEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro EFRESRESER -2Lap
- 28 JPN19901202  #t%% $¥IK/MAKINO, Shota MHESKERER -2Lap
- 26 JPN19910308  #riLl F04&/NIYAMA, Kazuki MHESKERER -2Lap
- 44 JPN19910222 L5 ¥ F/YAMAZAKI, Yohei LEHE AERER -2Lap
- 25 JPN19910511  #AF 3E/MATSUI Tsubasa MHESKERER -2Lap
- 66 JPN19910902 i [518/NAGASE, Hirotoshi NNEAEER -2Lap
- 29 JPN19900416 =45 B K/TAKAHASHI Yuta MHESEREER -2Lap
- 6 JPN19910520 =45 Jt#/TAKAHASHI, Koji dbiEE S REER -2Lap
- 52 JPN19910902 H#F #FE/IDO, Shohei BEIXRELE -2Lap
- 33 JPN19910822  #:H ®{h/MATSUDA, Ryosuke Lz RS AEER -2Lap
- 46 JPN19910107  UH! A /SAKIDE, Keita LSS AEER -2Lap
- 42 JPN19900912  BE E%X/IKARI, Kenta LSS A EER -3Lap

Number of starters: 70

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL

Riders abandoning the race: 0



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-5
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A Q&MY 222579

Junior Men /| BR4EBF

JEHL No

58

24
7
35
36
40
53
60
45
11
68
22
70
10
38
55
37
69
41
20
61
39
21
57
56
13
14
23
1
12
30
48
54
65
2
62
63
19
27
15
59
49
67
31
32
43

o o e
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UCI Code
JPN19911119
JPN19900629
JPN19901210
JPN19910827
JPN19900501
JPN19911130
JPN19920126
JPN19900719
JPN19910716
JPN19900717
JPN19900427
JPN19911118
JPN19911031
JPN19920207
JPN19910629
JPN19920120
JPN19920302
JPN19910811
JPN19900419
JPN19920615
JPN19900817
JPN19910607
JPN19910806
JPN19920605
JPN19901211
JPN19910213
JPN19920318
JPN19900526
JPN19900828
JPN19901123
JPN19901013
JPN19920330
JPN19910214
JPN19910205
JPN19901018
JPN19910701
JPN19920819
JPN19911123
JPN19920310
JPN19901103
JPN19911016
JPN19900824
JPN19900626
JPN19910927
JPN19911204
JPN19900815
JPN19910831
JPN19910904

BF

ILA FTTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki
INFF &2 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki
F+8 1&/ISHIBASHI, Osamu
K7k JEFE/SUENAGA, Shuhei
3R 5h#T/OSAKA, Hiroki
LR #8H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke
#HH FIA/ARAL Shota

AF E#E/GUNJI, Masaki
Kb 15E/ONAKA, Koki

4t Brid/NAKAMURA, Seiji
INE #Hth/OGURO, Yuya
T E#8L/NAGAE, Takuya
{Fi% B A/IHA, Naoto

k2 K B&/SASAKI, Ko

/M 1 /KOMAKI, Yuya
=5l BES/MIURA, Yasutaka
& #F/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki
FER &2 /NISHIZAWA, lyori
R {£45/NAKAO, Keisuke
Hri8 FNF/ARAKAKI Kazuki
=& 55/MIYAGOSHI, Ryo
KJE it /0BA, Naoya

)1 F|AER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro

B {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru
ANH Bsth/OTA, Katsuya

A+t 8= /TAMURA, Ryoji

FOA 751/WADA, Chikara

WK I#E5/MATSUMOTO, Takashi
MR 5&/FUJIWARA, Haruka

& E&/1TO, Yuki

5% IEf/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu
)1l S /0OBIKAWA, Kota

JEER 2= /WATANABE, Kohei

R H BB#/YASUI Akihiro

K #1E/ORA, Tsunaki

FE ZA/SUMIYOSHI, Kota
Rk HEE/ITO, Yuya

8 £E/NAKANO, Toshiki

HE B4 /TAO, Shunsuke

fr[ER 45 E /ABE, Takuma

K2 $HAER/OSAWA, Yutaro

EH 221E/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro

4% Bi/1/NOMURA, Fumitsugu
Rk 321E/ANDO, Shogo

B0 #844/NOGUCHI, Yusei

4 M £ 3X/KONTA, Takafumi
)1l BrA/MINAGAWA, Masahiro
B 2AX/TANIMOTO, Kenta

F—L
MRS R ERR

ERRE LR
ERRE LR
BERRSKERKR
ERRE LR
B S R iR

EREREER

B S R iR

it T e detin

M ES REER

LIS BRI
ERRE LR
TSR ERR

EHREREREK
AN EREE R

FERRBIEER
RS R iR

it T e detin

EREREER

AN EREE R

LIS BRI
BERRSKERKR
PO 1 5 S £

B S R iR

BERRSKERKR
it T e detin

it T e detin

EFREREER
EFREHERK
EHRERERK
timEEREER
ERRE LR
Wiy B R iR
BIXEE

it T e detin

AN EAEE R

timEEREER
PO I 5 S £

PO I 5 S £

BERRSKERKR
AR BRI
EFREHERK
M ES REER

BIXLE

AN EREE R

Wiz RS A ERE R
Wiy R R iR
LSS BRI

2:14:49
2:14:49
2:15:00
2:14:49
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:17:01
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:42
2:16:35
2:16:45
2:16:35
2:16:35
2:16:57
2:16:35
2:16:57
2:16:57
2:16:57
2:16:57
2:16:35
2:17:43
2:17:01
2:17:01
2:17:27
2:17:25
2:17:27
2:23:57
2:23:57
2:23:57
2:24:29
2:24:30
2:24:30
2:24:29
2:24:38
2:25:07
2:25:07
2:25:07
2:26:02

Stage 2 Bonus

0:19
0:07

0:10

0:03

0:03

0:01

0:01

12 Jul 2008

Pnl Total TopZE

2:25:09
2:25:25
2:25:45
2:25:54
2:27:21
2:27:28
2:27:28
2:27:34
2:27:35
2:27:40
2:27:40
2:27:40
2:27:45
2:27:50
2:27:53
2:27:54
2:27:59
2:28:00
2:28:00
2:28:09
2:28:10
2:28:10
2:28:16
2:28:20
2:28:20
2:28:22
2:28:22
2:28:28
2:28:29
2:28:38
2:28:42
2:28:56
2:29:08
2:29:17
2:29:17
2:29:23
2:35:47
2:35:49
2:35:55
2:36:21
2:36:23
2:36:33
2:36:42
2:36:49
2:36:50
2:37:12
2:37:13
2:37:35

0:00
0:16
0:36
0:45
2:12
2:19
2:19
2:25
2:26
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:36
2:41
2:44
2:45
2:50
2:51
2:51
3:00
3:01
3:01
3:.07
3:11
3:11
3:13
3:13
3:19
3:20
3:29
3:33
3:47
3:59
4:08
4.08
4:14
10:38
10:40
10:46
11:12
11:14
11:24
11:33
11:40
11:41
12:03
12:04
12:26

T MEEZABARBGRERBER

IE MAEAZESFERAEEREGERREMN sFRAGHERBER

g J\BTEH KIKET EF BT



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.6-6 12 Jul 2008
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /A SKHEE F2A7-Y
Junior Men /| BR4EBF
JEGL No. UCICode EF F—LA Stage 2 Bonus Pnl Total TopZE
49 64 JPN19900727 & H #h/GODA, Keisuke M ESREER 2:27:27 2:39:06 13:57
50 JPN19920130 =%t 3h 2 %#H/NAKAMURA, Konosu JtiE & A& &K 2:27:03 2:39:20 14:11
51 JPN19890123  1L#& jEK/YAMAYA, Kota dtiEE S REER 2:27:50 2:40:17 15:08
52 34 JPN19910319 {£#%k #IK/SATO, Shota Lz RS AEER 2:28:49 2:40:31 15:22
53 50 JPN19920108 FgiE %5{=/INAGAKI, Tomohito BEIXRELE 2:29:16 2:41:11 16:02
54 47 JPN19900929 KFE #—/OSHIKA, Yuichi BITKRKELE 2:29:16 2:41:31 16:22
55 18 JPN19900720 rh;E B&{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori BFBEKERK 2:29:29 2:41:51 16:42
56 51 JPN19911009 #xH {ERMI/MORITA, Yoshitaka BEIXRELE 2:30:34 2:42:32 17:23
57 16 JPN19910518 44K ZR=/SASAKI Hiromitsu  EFBEHERK 2:29:47 2:42:41 17:32
58 17 JPN19910727 %M EEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro EFRESRESER 2:34:05 2:46:13 21:04
59 28 JPN19901202 44%% #1K/MAKINO, Shota MHESKERER 2:34:05 2:46:26 21:17
60 4 JPN19900510 #FFH %1#E/ARAIDA, Tomoki dbiEE S REER 2:33:26 2:46:49 21:40
61 26 JPN19910308 #riL F04t/NIIYAMA, Kazuki MHEERSKESER 2:36:37 2:48:43 23:34
62 44 JPN19910222 L% ;¥3F/YAMAZAKI Yohei LSS A EER 2:37:18 2:49:42 24:33
63 25 JPN19910511 #&F E/MATSUI Tsubasa MHESAREER 2:37:21 2:49:50 24:41
64 66 JPN19910902 K Jii{8/NAGASE, Hirotoshi NS AEER 2:37:26 2:49:59 24:50
65 6 JPN19910520 =18 Jt%/TAKAHASHI, Koji dbiEE S REER 2:37:42 2:50:10 25:01
66 29 JPN19900416 =*¥5 BA/TAKAHASHI, Yuta MHEESKEER 2:37:32 2:50:13 25:04
67 52 JPN19910902 #F #F/IDO, Shohei BIKEE 2:39:23 2:52:13 27:04
68 33 JPN19910822 #MH ;®{H/MATSUDA, Ryosuke U EEHEER 2:41:31 2:53:52 28:43
69 46 JPN19910107 WAH! & X/SAKIDE, Keita LSS REER 2:42:35 2:56:03 30:54
70 42 JPN19900912 % A /IKARI Kenta LiEMEAREER 2:46:24 2:58:29 33:20
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 2 /H{# &M E $£227-Y
Junior Men /| BR4EBF
B, F—L Stage 2 Total TopE

1 BEHRESRERR 1 6:46:24 7:18:38

2 RS AEER 3 6:48:21 7:21:02 0:02:24

3 EHESHEER 2 6:47:59 7:22:04 0:03:26

4 BEREAREER 4 6:49:45 7:22:33 0:03:55

5 RIS EER 5 6:49:45 7:23:47 0:05:09

6 MO E & A EE R 6 6:57:07 7:31:32 0:12:54

7 LSS REER 8 6:59:22 7:33:26 0:14:48

8 EFRESHERER 7 6:58:24 7:33:30 0:14:52

9 I B e iREE R 9 7:07:15 7:43:08 0:24:30

10 dbiEES REE R 10 7:08:43 7:43:49 0:25:11

1 EIRELE 11 7:11:21 7:47:04 0:28:26

12 FHRSARERR 12 7:35:12 8:11:32 0:52:54

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|H
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.7-1 12 Jul 2008
START LIST BFE#4 £3A57—Y [/ Junior Men - Stage3 13 Jul 2008 08:00

dLiEEE FERK 10 +25:11 BHEREGERK 1 00:00
1 55 IEfl/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu 31 +03:33 7 E3IR 5h¥2/0SAKA, Hiroki 5  +02:12
2 1Rk #EL/ITO, Yuya 37 +10:38 8 B ¥E 18/ISHIBASHI, Osamu 3 +00:36
3ttt A2 EH/NAKAMURA, Konosuke 50 +14:11 9  /F #0122 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki 2 +00:16
4  FFFHHE H0%E/ARAIDA, Tomoki 60 +21:40 10 =;# BE&E/MIURA, Yasutaka 16 +02:45
5 L& JER/YAMAYA, Kota 51  +15:08 1 ;T =8 /NAGAE, Takuya 12 +02:31
6 B8 JE/TAKAHASHI Koji 65 +25:01 12 #J1l BK/OBIKAWA, Kota 32 +03:47

BSER: FTIL FI| 5B/ TAKEYAMA, Toshio BSEL KB ERE/ONO, Naoshi

EFREFEER 8  +14:52 BEHEREFERER 3 +03:26
13 #AK IERE/MATSUMOTO, Takashi 28 +03:19 19 PSR $HE/ABE, Takuma 40  +11:12
14 B[R i&/FUJIWARA, Haruka 29  +03:20 20 KJE #ith/OBA, Naoya 22 +03:01
15 ZEH A 1E/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro 42  +11:24 21 AKH Bith/OTA, Katsuya 25  +03:11
16 {£R” K &R=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu 57 +17:32 22 {E£R”K EE/SASAKL Ko 14 +02:41
17 %M EEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro 58 +21:04 23 {REk EH/ITO, Yuki 30  +03:29
18 ofiE B&{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori 55  +16:42 24 Rk JEF/SUENAGA, Shuhei 4  +00:45

BEE: HEF 8T /YOSHINO, Tetsupei BSEL: FIR #7752 /AIHARA, Yoshihiro

P H RS FEER 12 +52:54 Wi R E R E R 9 +24:30
25 {3 B/MATSUL Tsubasa 63  +24:41 30  EEP 2= /WATANABE, Kohei 33 +03:59
26 Fril FN4/NIYAMA, Kazuki 61 +23:34 31 4 #£3T/KONTA, Takafumi 46 +12:03
27  KiE #hABB/OSAWA, Yutaro 41 +11:14 32 &Il Brt8h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro 47 +12:04
28 % #IK/MAKINO, Shota 59  +21:17 33 M@ JR{E/MATSUDA, Ryosuke 68 +28:43
29 E18 BAX/TAKAHASHI Yuta 66 +25:04 34 {EBE $IK/SATO, Shota 52 +15:22

BB Y8 %0 ;¥ —/HORIBE, Yoichi BSEX: JKEF % /MIZUNO, Sadamu

BARE ER IR 4 +03:55 LEBE FERR 7 +14:48
35 &R #5E5/KASAHARA, Kyosuke 6 +02:19 41  =[E 5/MIYAGOSHI Ryo 21 +03:01
36 i HIK/ARAL Shota 7 +02:19 42 BE 3 A/IKARI Kenta 70  +33:20
37  thjE £#/NAKAO, Keisuke 19 +02:51 43  BK {#KX/TANIMOTO, Kenta 48  +12:26
38 it A W#F/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki 17 +02:50 44  |LIF £ /YAMAZAKIL Yohei 62 +24:33
39  hE {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru 24 +03:11 45 /NE #Hth/OGURO, Yuya 11 +02:31
40  ERF] E#L/GUNJIL Masaki 8 +02:25 46 B K/SAKIDE, Keita 69 +30:54

B %A [57A/SHIBUYA, Yoji ESE: thiR 5 BI/NAKAKAJL Hidenori

BTALZE 11 +28:26 if i EER R 2 +02:24
47  KEE #—/O0SHIKA, Yuichi 54  +16:22 53 K 15E/ONAKA, Koki 9 +02:26
48  ZH BB#/YASUI Akihiro 34 +04:08 54  Ki# #i1E/ORA, Tsunaki 35  +04:08
49 Rk EE/ANDO, Shogo 44 +11:40 55 7R {E%/NISHIZAWA, lyori 18 +02:51
50  FEiE %9{=/INAGAKI, Tomohito 53 +16:02 56  F1ME J1/WADA, Chikara 27 +03:13
51  ZM ££MI/MORITA, Yoshitaka 56 +17:23 57 HE# 88=/TAMURA, Ryqji 26 +03:13
52 H#F #T/IDO, Shohei 67 +27:04 58 LA JTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki 1 00:00

BSE SATE B FI/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi BSEX: LB 2/UENO, Takashi

mEEHERR 6  +12:54 AW BEEERR 5  +05:09
59 P4 BLfE/NOMURA, Fumitsugu 43 +11:33 65 {7 FRA/SUMIYOSHL Kota 36 +04:14
60 it BtRd/NAKAMURA, Seiji 10 +02:31 66  R#f [L#8/NAGASE, Hirotoshi 64 +24:50
61  #)I| FAER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro 23 +03:07 67 B0 #84/NOGUCHI, Yusei 45 +11:4
62  h¥ {£E/NAKANO, Toshiki 38  +10:40 68  {#FK EA/HA, Naoto 13 +02:36
63 HE E£9/TAO, Shunsuke 39  +10:46 69 18 FNF/ARAKAKI, Kazuki 20 +03:00
64 &M E#h/GODA, Keisuke 49  +13:57 70 /g #th/KOMAKI Yuya 15 +02:44

EE AR &% ESEL dh A 5§ R/NAKATA, Masatsugu

Number of Starters= 70

FE:
FE:
HigE:

HEEANBABGERER

HEEAZESFERAETERBRERZEMMN

J\IEET HIRET &FBH#HRE

ETFRBAGREBREER



2008 #5MAT—IL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.7-2 12 Jul 2008
START LIST X¥ $£3A57—Y /Women-Stage3 13 Jul 2008 08:01
miRERR 2 +06:09 dLiEE R R 4 +11:37
201 R#f FZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi 5 +03:19 205 KM F13=/YONEDA, Kazumi 3 +00:47
202 21| EFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina 6 +03:43 206 #EA {£H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 11 +13:09
203 AH %1E/IWATA, Tomoka 8  +04:41 207 #AE F#/MATSUDA, Chihiro 10 +11:38
204 {Ef& FE/SATO, Chinatsu 12 +14:06
BSEX: #E 582/HORI, Yoshiaki BESE: RAED {S—/HASEBE, Shinichi
Ready Go JAPAN /8— )L XS 1 00:00 VOLCAZ+—KFE —BOMA 3 +11:06
208 EFH EiE/SAKAL Masumi 4  +01:35 211 &K BEIiL/AOKI Fusae 9 +07:42
209 75 ANEFF/NISHI, Kanako 2 +00:32 212 KEE EFEF/0SHIKA, Mihoko 14 +18:23
210 [ EF/TOYOKA, Ayako 1 00:00 213 /DB #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako 7 +04:17
214 M EF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko 13 +17:26
BLE: B48 HA5/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi BSEL Bk K#§/SUDO, Daisuke

Number of Starters= 14

T MEEABARBGRERBER
IE MAZAZESFERHAEEREGERREMS SFRAGERBER
HAE: JWETH KKET SFBHE
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.7-3 12 Jul 2008

START LIST BFE#44—7Y / Junior Men Open 13 Jul 2008 08:00
RRBEBER KEEK
101t/ 1&#f/IKEDA, Yuki JPN19920924 107 {#{% BR/ITO, Masaaki JPN19910505
102 {k 4K E#i/SASAKI, Masaki JPN19930113 108  {k£ /<K BBZE/SASAKI, Shoko JPN19910706
103 |LjigF &1/ YAMASAKI, Yuya JPN19921228 109 )i+ Z=1E/KAWAMURA, Hironori JPN19910723
104  FJI| —#i/ISHIKAWA, Kazuki JPN19930117 110 {4 K &4 /SASAKI, Keisuke JPN19920921
105 i@ E/SHINDO, Hiroshi JPN19920702 111 /M8 K#h/KOMATSU, Daisuke JPN19930131
106 ZiR % A/TAKASAKA, Tomohito JPN19930121 12 %55t &BA/KIKUCHI, Takaaki JPN19920710
R 113 =15 B84 /TAKAHASH], Satoshi JPN19930228

114 {£ /2 K [RE/SASAKI, Hironobu JPN19921205
BB

KiRBEEK RRRESK
115 &3 ;%£/USUIL Ryo JPN19910312 124 %8 B /ASANUMA, Masayoshi JPN19910113
116 RJIl $1K/OCIKAWA, Shota JPN19910206 125 /B3 HB/ONODERA, Masatoshi JPN19911110
117  S#8 1IE3£/TAKAHASHI, Masami JPN19900816 126  {£7% f43%/SATO, Naoya JPN19910418
118  Zih ¥ &/KIKUCH]I, Hiroki JPN19910718 127 {&#% E&—/SATO, Shiyunichi JPN19920401
119 /NJF 535/0BARA, Takumi JPN19911231 128 REA Fith/KUMAGAL Tomoya JPN19911006
120 &% MEA/KANAZAWA, Yuta JPN19900524 BE
121 F3 E/CHIBA, Isamu JPN19920907
122 5415 #0481/ TAKAHASHI, Kazuki JPN19920709
123 Zih BA/KIKUCHI, Keita JPN19921102
BB

Number of Starters= 28

FE:
FE:
HigE:

HEEANBABGERER

HEEAZESFERAEEROLRERREMN sTFREGHEHRER

J\IEET HIRET &FBH#HRE



2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-1

RESULTS *F #3A7—Y / Women - Stage 3

13 Jul 2008
Number of km: 52.4km

JEfL No. UCICode &F F—L AU BALL TopE FHkHE

1 209 JPN19701213 8 hOEFF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN /3—)L{ X3 1:41:04 0:00 31.1km/h
2 210 JPN19800810  £ff] ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 1:41:16  0:12 31.0km/h
3 201 JPN19900413 K%t FZE/KIMURA, Tsugumi BAREER 1:41:55 0:51 30.8km/h
4 202 JPN19901227  EJIl FEFIZE/HOSHIKAWA, Erina = iAE:ER 1:41:58 0:54 30.8km/h
5 205 JPN19690711  KH F035/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 1:42:01 0:57 30.8km/h
6 208 JPN19690401 BHH EE/SAKAL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /JS—JL4 X3 1:42:08 1:04 30.8km/h
7 213 JPN19750427 /MBS #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 1:42:18  1:14 30.7km/h
8 203 JPN19920615  =H %N1E/IWATA, Tomoka = REER 1:45:13  4:09 29.9km/h
9 211 JPN19570910 &K BiI/AOKI, Fusae VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:46:04 500 29.6km/h
10 207 JPN19851018  #AH F4&/MATSUDA, Chihiro dbiEEER 1:53:56 12:52 27.6km/h
11 206 JPN19920804  #5K f£&/HASHIMOTO, Kanae dbiEEER 1:54:07 13:.03 27.6km/h
12 214 JPN19760515  #&H =F/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:56:52 15:48 26.9km/h
13 212 JPN19790315  KFE £#EF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:56:57 15:53 26.9km/h
- 204 JPN19900724  {k#k FE/SATO, Chinatsu = AEER DNF

Number of starters: 14

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL

Riders abandoning the race: 1
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2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-2 13 Jul 2008

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /A SKHEE F3AT—-Y

Women /| &F

JEGL No. UCICode EF F—LA Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total TopZE
1 210 JPN19800810 2[&] ZEF/TOYOKA, Ayako Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 1:41:16 | 0:06 3:02:08 0:00
2 209 JPN19701213 8 A0fEF/NISHI, Kanako Ready Go JAPAN /JS—JL4 X3 1:41:04  0:10 3:02:24 0:16
3 205 JPN19690711 :KH F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi dbiEEER 1:42:01 3:03:46 1:38
4 208 JPN19690401 ;EH EiF/SAKAIL Masumi Ready Go JAPAN /{—JLA X3 1:42:08 3:04:41 2:33
5 201 JPN19900413 K%+ F3E/KIMURA, Tsugumi BREER 1:41:55 | 0:04 3:06:08 4:00
6 202 JPN19901227 2)I| EEFIZ/HOSHIKAWA, Erina S{AEER 1:41:58 3:06:39 4:31
7 213 JPN19750427 /B #F/KASHIWABARA, Ayako VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 1:42:18 3:07:33 5:25
8 203 JPN19920615 ‘&M %01E/IWATA, Tomoka = AEER 1:45:13 3:10:52 8:44
9 211 JPN19570910 FHRK BEIL/AOKI Fusae VOLCAZ— FE—BOMA 1:46:04 3:14:44 12:36
10 207 JPN19851018 #XH F#3/MATSUDA, Chihiro b EER 1:53:56 3:26:32 24:24
11 206 JPN19920804 #EA {EfE/HASHIMOTO, Kanae  JbiEiEiER 1:54:07 3:28:14 26:06
12 214 JPN19760515 ##H ZF/YOKOTA, Yoshiko VOLCAZ— FE'—BOMA 1:56:52 3:35:16 33:08
13 212 JPN19790315 KB £FEF/OSHIKA, Mihoko VOLCAZ— RE—BOMA 1:56:57 3:36:18 34:10

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /A& &RKME £3AT7-Y
Women /| &F

B, F—L Stage 3 Total TopE
1 Ready Go JAPAN /S—JL1 X3 1 3:22:20 ‘ 6:05:09
2 BREEER 2 32353 61251  0:.07:42
3 VOLCAZ—RE—BOMA 3 32822 62217  0:17.08
4 deEEER 4 33557 | 6:3023  0:25:14

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|H



2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-3
RESULTS BFE#&R4%4—7Y / Junior Men Open

13 Jul 2008
Number of km: 65.5km

JEfL No. UCICode &F F—L RFTYsbh BALL  TopE FHEHE
1 107 JPN19910505 @ EXSR/ITO, Masaaki KBS 1:54:09 0:00 34.4km/h
2 123 JPN19921102  Fjih A /KIKUCHI, Keita KIREBESK 1:54:16 0:07 34.4km/h
3 127 JPN19920401 {7 BS5—/SATO, Shiyunichi EERERK 1:54:21 0:12 34.4km/h
4 116 JPN19910206 Il $1A/OIKAWA, Shota KRBERRK 1:55:43  1:34 34.0km/h
5 118 JPN19910718  Zith ¥&/KIKUCHI, Hiroki KIRBESK 2:01:34 7:25 32.3km/h
6 117 JPN19900816 =45 IE35/TAKAHASHI, Masami KRBERRK 2:01:59 7:50 32.2km/h
7 128 JPN19911006  HE& Eth/KUMAGAIL Tomoya EERERK 2:02:36 8:27 32.1km/h
8 125 JPN19911110  /MNEF3F HEBU/ONODERA, Masatoshi BEfH E X SR 2:04:57 10:48 31.5km/h
9 119 JPN19911231 /MR £35/0BARA, Takumi KREBESK 2:05:55 11:46 31.2km/h
10 110 JPN19920921  {£/4& K 4 /SASAK], Keisuke KBS 2:06:03 11:54 31.2km/h
11 120 JPN19900524 42 M K/KANAZAWA, Yuta KIREBESK 2:07:34 13:25 30.8km/h
12 115 JPN19910312  3&3 %&/USUL Ryo KRBERR 2:09:48 15:39 30.3km/h
13 102 JPN19930113  {£4< K [E#f/SASAKI, Masaki LR EER 2:13:41 19:32 29.4km/h
14 124 JPN19910113  i%;Z 2% /ASANUMA, Masayoshi  BEFEZESHK 2:15:01 20:52 29.1km/h
15 105 JPN19920702  #& E/SHINDO, Hiroshi LR EER 2:17:40 23:31 285km/h
16 122 JPN19920709 =45 #n4st/ TAKAHASHI, Kazuki KIREBESK 2:20:17 26:08 28.0km/h
17 106 JPN19930121  HiR 2 A/TAKASAKA Tomohito  4EKHBESK 2:21:04 26:55 27.9km/h
18 109 JPN19910723  JII4t Z=1E/KAWAMURA, Hironori KBS 2:24:13 30:04 27.3km/h
- 121 JPN19920907 FIE E/CHIBA, Isamu KIREBEER DNF
- 113 JPN19930228  =#%& EE4R/TAKAHASHI, Satoshi KBS DNF
- 108 JPN19910706  {k %< K EEBSE/SASAKI, Shoko KBS DNF
- 112 JPN19920710  Zith EBH/KIKUCHI, Takaaki KBS DNF
- 103 JPN19921228 L% {Eth/YAMASAKI, Yuya LRREEHK DNF
- 126 JPN19910418  {£#% &k/SATO, Naoya BEEEXER DNF
- 101 JPN19920924  thFH 1548 /IKEDA, Yuki LEBREEK DNS
- 104 JPN19930117  FHJIl —#3/ISHIKAWA, Kazuki HEREER DNS
- 111 JPN19930131 /M2 K#h/KOMATSU, Daisuke KBS DNS
- 114 JPN19921205 {AE%& K JRE/SASAKI, Hironobu KBS DNS

Number of starters: 24

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL

Riders abandoning the race: 6



2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-4
RESULTS B FE#4&E £327—Y / Junior Men - Stage 3

13 Jul 2008

Number of km: 131.0km

JEfL No. UCICode &F F—L RFTYsbh BALL  TopE FHEHE
1 37 JPN19900419 AR {£#h/NAKAO, Keisuke R A EER 3:39:34 0:00 35.8km/h
2 45 JPN19900427 /M2 #th/0OGURO, Yuya LIEMSAREER 3:39:47 0:13 35.8km/h
3 61 JPN19910806  #H)Il EAER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro U [E S A& #E kR 3:39:58 0:24 35.7km/h
4 55 JPN19910811  FH;R 4&3%/NISHIZAWA, lyori B AEER 3:40:02 0:28 35.7km/h
5 24 JPN19910827  Ksk FF/SUENAGA, Shuhei EHES A EER 3:40.05 0:31 35.7km/h
6 60 JPN19900717  eh#f Bufid/NAKAMURA, Seiji M ESAEER 3:40:06 0:32 35.7km/h
7 41 JPN19900817  E=AZE 3%/MIYAGOSHI Ryo LIEHE AEER 3:40.09 0:35 35.7km/h
8 9 JPN19900629 /It %:2/KOMURA, Tomoyuki EHESREER 3:40.09 0:35 35.7km/h
9 40 JPN19900719  ZR&E] E#E/GUNJI, Masaki AR A EER 3:40:11  0:37 35.7km/h
10 58 JPN19911119 L& JTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki B AEER 3:40:14 0:40 35.7km/h
11 8 JPN19901210  FE#5 {&/ISHIBASHI, Osamu EHRESHERER 3:40:14 0:40 35.7km/h
12 36 JPN19920126  #73 #IK/ARAL Shota R A EER 3:41:59 2:25 35.4km/h
13 38 JPN19920302  itK % /TSUJIMOTO, Naoki AR A EER 3:42:55 3:21 35.3km/h
14 13 JPN19900526  #AA I£7E/MATSUMOTO, Takashi AFEBEAEEK 3:43:23 3:49 35.2km/h
15 23 JPN19901123 @& E&/ITO, Yuki EHESHEER 3:45:33 5:59 34.8km/h
16 14 JPN19900828  #&/&® 3&/FUJIWARA, Haruka EFRSAREER 3:46:06 6:32 34.8km/h
17 12 JPN19920330 %)l 2A/OBIKAWA, Kota BEHRESKESER 3:47:09 7:35 34.6km/h
18 22 JPN19920207 {&4< K EE/SASAKI, Ko EHESHEER 3:47:23 7:49 34.6km/h
19 62 JPN19911123  ohEf £E/NAKANO, Toshiki M ESAEER 3:47:23 7:49 34.6km/h
20 53 JPN19910716  KH I5E/ONAKA, Koki TS AEER 3:48:48 9:14 34.4km/h
21 20 JPN19910607  KEE f#ith/OBA, Naoya EHESWEER 3:50:02 10:28 34.2km/h
22 2 JPN19920819  {Ri& HEEL/ITO, Yuya dtiEE S REER 3:57:12 17:38 33.1km/h
23 48 JPN19910205  Z3 HE4A/YASUI Akihiro BIXKELE 3:58:55 19:21 32.9km/h
- 11 JPN19911118 &I =#i/NAGAE, Takuya EHRESAREER -1Lap
- 70 JPN19910629  /IM& #th/KOMAKI Yuya NINEAEER -1Lap
- 35 JPN19911130 % /R #5&/KASAHARA, Kyosuke RS REER -1Lap
- 69 JPN19920615  #7iE #N4/ARAKAKI Kazuki NNEAEER -1Lap
- 68 JPN19911031 3% E.A/IHA, Naoto SR E R R -1Lap
- 7 JPN19900501  i£3R Bh#C/OSAKA, Hiroki EHRESKRESER -1Lap
- 47 JPN19900929  KEE #—/OSHIKA, Yuichi BITXKEE -1Lap
- 56 JPN19920318  F1H 71/WADA, Chikara B AEER -1Lap
- 54 JPN19901018 K@ #i#E/ORA, Tsunaki TS AEER -1Lap
- 57 JPN19910213  H#f & =/TAMURA, Ryaji B AEER -1Lap
- 65 JPN19910701  {¥&F Z&=A/SUMIYOSHI, Kota NNEAEER -1Lap
- 19 JPN19901103  [a&B $RE/ABE, Takuma EHESWHEER -1Lap
- 49 JPN19910927 % ZI1E/ANDO, Shogo BIKRKEE -1Lap
- 51 JPN19911009  #%H {EMI/MORITA, Yoshitaka BEIXRELE -1Lap
- 27 JPN19911016  KiE #HAKER/OSAWA, Yutaro MHESEREER -1Lap
- 5 JPN19890123 L% j&AK/YAMAYA, Kota dbiEE S AEER -1Lap
- 39 JPN19920605 B {=/NAKAZATO, Masaru R A EER -1Lap
- 63 JPN19920310 HJE E&4'/TAO, Shunsuke M E S REER -2Lap
- 10 JPN19920120 =& EE&/MIURA, Yasutaka EHRESRERER -2Lap
- 31 JPN19900815 4 H #3X/KONTA, Takafumi Lz B EAEER -2Lap
- 67 JPN19911204  E¥0O #44/NOGUCHI, Yusei NS AEER -2Lap
- 15 JPN19900824  ZHI 2AM#/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro BF RS {KEEHK -2Lap
- 34 JPN19910319  {&#% $IK/SATO, Shota Wz RS AEER -2Lap
- 3 JPN19920130  =h#t 3hZ2$#/NAKAMURA, Konosuk Jti858 &= AE:E kR -2Lap
- 26 JPN19910308  #rill FN4&/NIYAMA, Kazuki MHESKERER DNF
- 33 JPN19910822  #AH j®{&/MATSUDA, Ryosuke Wz RS AEER DNF
- 25 JPN19910511  #3FH E/MATSUL Tsubasa MHEERSKESER DNF
- 28 JPN19901202  #x%% $IK/MAKINO, Shota MHESKERER DNF

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL



2008 #5MDAT—YL—AIn DT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-5
RESULTS B FE#4&E £327—Y / Junior Men - Stage 3

13 Jul 2008

Number of km: 131.0km

IEGL. No. UCICode EF F—L AUk BA4L TopE FHEGE
- 50 JPN19920108  FEiE %£91=/INAGAKI, Tomohito BIXRAE DNF
- 16 JPN19910518  {k4& K Z=/SASAKI, Hiromitsu AFESHEREK DNF
- 43 JPN19910904 &K f#A/TANIMOTO, Kenta LiEHE REER DNF
- 32 JPN19910831  £)I] Bx8h/MINAGAWA, Masahiro L% R S {AE:&E R DNF
- 30 JPN19910214  EER S=F/WATANABE, Kohei Lz RS AEER DNF
- 1 JPN19901013 &= IERI/TAKAMIYA, Masatsugu  dbiE8E & AE&E R DNF
- 6 JPN19910520 &+ Jt#/TAKAHASHI, Koji dbiEE S REER DNF
- 18 JPN19900720  dhiF B&{E/NAKAZAWA, Hironori AFESHEREKR DNF
- 52 JPN19910902 H#F #FE/IDO, Shohei BEIXRELE DNF
- 29 JPN19900416 =15 EAR/TAKAHASHI, Yuta MHESKERER DNF
- 44 JPN19910222 L& ¥F/YAMAZAKI, Yohei LEHE AERER DNF
- 66 JPN19910902 K [518/NAGASE, Hirotoshi NiINEAEER DNF
- 46 JPN19910107  UH! K /SAKIDE, Keita LSS AEER DNF
- 59 JPN19900626  Ep#T Eif/NOMURA, Fumitsugu M E S REER DNF
- 42 JPN19900912  BE E%X/IKARI, Kenta LSS A EER DNF
- 4 JPN19900510  #rFH %0#E/ARAIDA, Tomoki dbiEE S REER DNF
- 17 JPN19910727 % H BEZ/TADA, Yasuhiro AFESHEREK DNF
- 21 JPN19901211 AH fEth/OTA, Katsuya B RS AEER DNF
- 64 JPN19900727 & H #h/GODA, Keisuke MO E S AE:ER DNF

Number of starters: 70

Riders finishing after deadline: 0

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
IE: MEEZASESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS EFREGHEHRBER
HeE: /B TEH KKET EFB|HL

Riders abandoning the race: 23



2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE

11 - 13 July 2008

COMMUNIQUE No.8-6

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /EA#%&SRMEE E3AT—Y

Junior Men /| BR4EBF

JEHL  No.

58
9
24
8
45
37
40
60
55
61
41
36
38
13
23
14
22
35
11
70
12
69
53
20
68
62
7
48
57
56
54
65
39
63
2
19
10
27
49
47
5
51
15
67
31
34
3

o o e e
© O N OO hWN=O®®JIOOO AWM=

S D DA DD DA DDA WOWWOWOWOWOWOWWWMNDDMNDDMNDDDNMDMNMDMDMDDMNDDNDNDND
N O A, WON =0 © 00 NG A~ WON=-==O0O0©CO0OONOOO AWNDNN-—-=O0

UCI Code
JPN19911119
JPN19900629
JPN19910827
JPN19901210
JPN19900427
JPN19900419
JPN19900719
JPN19900717
JPN19910811
JPN19910806
JPN19900817
JPN19920126
JPN19920302
JPN19900526
JPN19901123
JPN19900828
JPN19920207
JPN19911130
JPN19911118
JPN19910629
JPN19920330
JPN19920615
JPN19910716
JPN19910607
JPN19911031
JPN19911123
JPN19900501
JPN19910205
JPN19910213
JPN19920318
JPN19901018
JPN19910701
JPN19920605
JPN19920310
JPN19920819
JPN19901103
JPN19920120
JPN19911016
JPN19910927
JPN19900929
JPN19890123
JPN19911009
JPN19900824
JPN19911204
JPN19900815
JPN19910319
JPN19920130

BF

ILA FTTE/YAMAMOTO, Genki
INFF &2 /KOMURA, Tomoyuki
k7K FEF/SUENAGA, Shuhei
A#E 1&/ISHIBASHI, Osamu
INE #Hth/OGURO, Yuya

i E {£4h/NAKAO, Keisuke
1 E E#/GUNJI, Masaki
4t Bl /NAKAMURA, Seiji
P8R &2 /NISHIZAWA, lyori

)1 | AER/HOSOKAWA, Ryutaro

=HE 5 /MIYAGOSHI, Ryo
13 #IAK/ARAIL Shota
R #F/TSUJIMOTO, Naoki

HAK 175 /MATSUMOTO, Takashi

Rk E&H/ITO, Yuki
BEJR £ /FUJIWARA, Haruka
2 K FE/SASAKI, Ko

R #54#H/KASAHARA, Kyosuke

T 55 /NAGAE, Takuya
/Mt /KOMAKI, Yuya
)1l S /0BIKAWA, Kota
#ri8 #N7/ARAKAKI, Kazuki
Kb 15E/ONAKA, Koki
KEE #th/OBA, Naoya

{F% B A/IHA, Naoto

8 £E/NAKANO, Toshiki
#3x 5h#T/OSAKA, Hiroki

R H BB#/YASUI Akihiro
A+t 8= /TAMURA, Ryoji
F0HE H/WADA, Chikara
Ki# Hl1E/ORA, Tsunaki
£E ZA/SUMIYOSHI, Kota
B {Z/NAKAZATO, Masaru
A E B/ /TAO, Shunsuke
Rk HEB/ITO, Yuya

FrI&R #LE/ABE, Takuma
=;H B /MIURA, Yasutaka
K2 $HAER/OSAWA, Yutaro
Rk 321E/ANDO, Shogo
KEE #8—/0SHIKA, Yuichi
WA JEKR/YAMAYA, Kota
Z%H {EMI/MORITA, Yoshitaka

EHI 25 1E/WAKAYANAGI, Kimihiro

B0 #44/NOGUCHI, Yusei
4 H £ X/KONTA, Takafumi
{£ 8% $IK/SATO, Shota

F—L
i B iR
ERRERERE
ERRABHERR
HARRE R TR
LERE Rk
EET R
EET R
P R
S (SRR
P 5
LIERE R
EET R
EET R
EFRERERHE
ERRABHERR
EFRERBRIR
ERRABHERR
EET R
HRRE RER
A B R
HREERERE
A B R E R
S (R R
ERABHERR
A B R E R
P
HREERERE
BIAEE

S (SRR
S (R
S B ik
A (AR
EET R
P 5
LA R R
ERRABHERR
HRRE R TR
HERE R ERE
BIAEE

BIAEE

LA R R
BIAEE

EFRERBRIR
A B R
LT REER IR
L R R IR

B4t A2 & /NAKAMURA, Konosu JtiEE = A EE R

3:40:14
3:40:09
3:40:05
3:40:14
3:39:47
3:39:34
3:40:11
3:40:06
3:40:02
3:39:58
3:40:09
3:41:59
3:42:55
3:43:23
3:45:33
3:46:06
3:47:23
3:48:02
3:48:00
3:48:01
3:47:09
3:48:03
3:48:48
3:50:02
3:51:27
3:47:23
4:00:05
3:58:55
4:01:23
4:01:23
4:01:23
4:01:24
4:03:53
3:56:31
3:57:12
4:01:24
4:10:53
4:03:46
4:03:37
4:01:22
4:03:47
4:03:42
4:10:56
4:10:54
4:10:54
4:10:59
4:14:13

Stage 3 Bonus

0:03

0:03

0:06

0:10

0:02
0:04

0:03

13 Jul 2008

Total TopZE
6:05:20 0:00
6:05:34 0:14
6:05:56 0:36
6:05:59 0:39
6:07:21 2:01
6:07:24 2:04
6:07:45 2:25
6:07:46 2:26
6:08:00 2:40
6:08:10 2:50
6:08:19 2:59
6:09:27 4:.07
6:10:54 5:34
6:11:51 6:31
6:14:11  8:51
6:14:35 9:15
6:15:13 9:53
6:15:30 10:10
6:15:40 10:20
6:15:54 10:34
6:16:05 10:45
6:16:12 10:52
6:16:23 11:03
6:18:12 12:52
6:19:12 13:52
6:23:12 17:52
6:27:23 22:03
6:28:12 22:52
6:29:45 24:25
6:29:45 24:25
6:30:40 25:20
6:30:47 25:27
6:32:13 26:53
6:32:26 27:06
6:32:59 27:39
6:37:45 32:25
6:38:47 33:27
6:40:09 34:49
6:40:26 35:06
6:42:53 37:33
6:44:04 38:44
6:46:14 40:54
6:47:29 42:09
6:47:44 42:24
6:48:06 42:46
6:51:30 46:10
6:53:33 48:13

T MEEZABARBGRERBER
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COMMUNIQUE No.8-7

2008 #5MAT—IL—Ain |MDT

2008 Michinoku Stage Race in IWATE
11 - 13 July 2008

GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After Stage 3 /HI(##&ME E3AT—Y

Junior Men /| BRAEBF

IRz

F—L

Stage 3

Total

13 Jul 2008

TopZE

| © 00N Gl & WN =

GENERAL TOHOKU TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION / Hit/AExnAALESHEE

NGz
1

2
3

BREREER
EHRESHEREEK
R SREER
BREEHEER
7o & fA5EsE i
NINEIREER
EFREHEREEK
BEIAEE

tigEE kERE R
MERSHEREK
Witz BEiEER
FEBE KERE R

F—L

FHRESHEREEK
BEHESREER
EFREKEREK
MERSFERER
Witz BEEER

| © 0o ON O~ W =

11:01:44
11:07:32
11:09:04
11:13:01
11:07:27
11:27:31
11:40:25
12:03:54
12:15:12

18:24:17
18:26:10
18:30:06
18:35:05
18:38:59
18:51:18
19:13:55
19:50:58
19:59:01

Total

18:26:10
18:35:05
19:13:55

0:01:53
0:05:49
0:10:48
0:14:42
0:27:01
0:49:38
1:26:41
1:34:44

TopZE

8:55
47:45

T MEEZABARBGRERBER

IE: MEEZALESFIRAETEHEGRERBEMS SFREGHEHRBER
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